 European Electronic Controls Catalogue
 Catalogue Section A
 Product Bulletin TM-1100
 Issue Date 1004
©  2004 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
 Code N. 24.140 E www.johnsoncontrols.com
TM-1100 Series Room Command Module
The TM-1100 series of Room Command Modules are

Mode Indicator Green LED (5V, 4 mA)
Mounting Direct surface mount, plastic base for surface mount with wiring conduits (See
Ordering Codes.)
Enclosure
Base
Occupancy Override
Button
Fan Speed Override Dial
Materials
Setpoint Dial
ABS+PC; self estinguishing HB UL 94
Enclosure
Base
Occupancy Override
Button
Fan Speed Override Dial
RAL9016 (GE86280 ) Colors
Setpoint Dial RAL7047 (GE GY81118)
Protection Class Enclosure IP30 (EN 60529)
Dimensions (H x W xS) TM-1140-0000
TM-1150-0000
80 mm x 80 mm x 32 mm
 TM-1160-000x
TM-1170-000x
TM-1190-000x
80 mm x 80 mm x 35 mm
Shipping Weight   0.15 kg
        Conformity  EMC Directive
89/336/EEC